
Students will need 20 of each value. 

These can be printed on colored paper to match the discs 

we use at school. Alternatively, students can color the place 

value discs the correct color and then cut them out. We 

suggest storing the place values in a baggie for easy access 

when working on homework. 

Colors:  

Ones – white 

Tens – red 

Hundreds – orange 

Thousands - yellow   



 

1 1 1 1 1 

1 1 1 1 1 

1 1 1 1 1 

1 1 1 1 1 

1 1 1 1 1 

1 1 1 1 1 

1 1 1 1 1 

 



 

10 10 10 10 10 

10 10 10 10 10 

10 10 10 10 10 

10 10 10 10 10 

10 10 10 10 10 

10 10 10 10 10 

10 10 10 10 10 

 



100 100 100 100 100 

100 100 100 100 100 

100 100 100 100 100 

100 100 100 100 100 

100 100 100 100 100 

100 100 100 100 100 

100 100 100 100 100 

 



1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 

 


